Neuberger Berman and their affiliates to sell up to 3,519,572 shares of common
stock in this offering (including 590,695 shares of common stock subject to the
underwriters' over-allotment option) and 1,600,600 shares of common stock in
the concurrent repurchase. After giving effect to this offering and the
concurrent repurchase, no former principal who is an active employee will own
less than 75% of the shares the principal owned prior to our IPO.

   The individuals who sell their shares of common stock to us in the
concurrent repurchase will not participate in this offering. The table below
does not include certain former principals of Neuberger Berman and their
affiliates and Neuberger Berman employees that are not either a director,
executive officer, other 5% stockholder or selling stockholder.

   51

   Shares Beneficially   Shares Beneficially
   Owned Before   Owned After
   Offering and   Offering and

Edgar Filing: NEUBERGER BERMAN INC - Form S-3/A

60

   Concurrent   Concurrent
   Repurchase(1)(2)   Number of Number of   Repurchase(1)(2)
   ------------------   Shares   Shares to be  -----------------
Name   Number   Percent  Offered  Repurchased   Number   Percent
----   ----------  -------  -------  -----------   ------   -------

Directors and Executive
  Officers
Lawrence Zicklin(3)(4)....  1,592,207   3.3%   --   377,587   1,214,620   2.6%
Richard A. Cantor(3)(5)...  1,476,589   3.0%   --   368,683   1,107,906   2.3%
Marvin C. Schwartz(3)(6)..  4,937,411  10.1%   572,321   --   4,365,090   9.2%
Jeffrey B. Lane(3)(7).....   576,031   1.2%   41,608   --   534,423   1.1%
Nathan Gantcher(8).....   314   *   --   --   314   *
David W. Glenn(9).....   4,253   *   --   --   4,253   *
Michael M. Kassen(3)(10)..  1,209,131   2.5%   --   299,587   909,544   1.9%
Arthur Levitt, Jr.(8).....   340   *   --   --   340   *
Jon C. Madonna(9).....   4,253   *   --   --   4,253   *
Robert Matza(3)(11).....   351,394   *   24,965   --   326,429   *
Jack H. Nusbaum(9).....   13,253   *   --   --   13,253   *
Heidi L. Schneider(3)(12).   625,712   1.3%   126,901   --   498,811   1.1%
Peter E. Sundman(3)(13)...   349,707   *   62,413   --   287,294   *
All Executive Officers and
  Directors as a Group(14) 11,140,595  22.7%   828,208 1,045,857   9,266,530   19.6%
Other 5% Stockholders
Neuberger Berman
  Employee Defined
  Contribution Incentive
  Plan Trust(15).....  4,264,344   8.7%   1,009,089   --   3,030,583   6.4%
Other Selling
  Stockholders(16)
Robert J. Appel.....  1,663,138   3.4%   199,720   --   1,463,418   3.1%
Jeffrey Bolton(17).....   515,033   1.1%   62,413   --   452,620   *
Lawrence J. Cohn(18).....   190,862   *   21,651   --   169,211   *
Robert W. D'Alelio(19)....   378,173   *   --   52,145   326,028   *
Salvatore D'Elia(20).....   171,918   *   19,693   --   152,225   *
Michael N. Emmerman.....   228,096   *   21,636   --   206,460   *
Gregory P. Francfort(21)..   728,562   1.5%   82,385   --   646,177   1.4%
Howard L. Ganek(22).....   975,265   2.0%   113,048   --   862,217   1.8%
Robert I. Gendelman.....   506,233   1.0%   58,680   --   447,553   *
Theodore P. Giuliano(23)..   380,451   *   --   52,994   327,457   *
Lee H. Idleman.....   213,658   *   14,022   --   199,636   *
Alan L. Jacobs.....   333,992   *   34,951   --   299,041   *
Kenneth M. Kahn.....   185,153   *   13,315   --   171,838   *
Michael W. Kamen(24).....   370,859   *   --   49,659   321,200   *
Mark P. Kleiman.....   728,843   1.5%   84,483   --   644,360   1.4%
Lee P. Klingenstein(25)...   147,342   *   2,754   --   144,588   *
Irwin Lainoff(26).....   876,641   1.8%   108,289   --   768,352   1.6%
Joseph R. Lasser(27).....   222,082   *   25,742   --   196,340   *
Richard S. Levine.....   437,638   *   --   58,000   379,638   *
Robert R. McComsey.....   426,882   *   --   242,344   184,538   *
Martin McKerrow(28).....   269,185   *   30,857   --   238,328   *
Martin E. Messinger(29)...   867,324   1.8%   100,536   --   766,788   1.6%
Beth W. Nelson.....   782,762   1.6%   90,734   --   692,028   1.5%

   52

Edgar Filing: NEUBERGER BERMAN INC - Form S-3/A

61

   Shares Beneficially   Shares Beneficially
   Owned Before   Owned After
   Offering and   Offering and
   Concurrent   Concurrent
   Repurchase(1)(2)   Number of Number of   Repurchase(1)(2)
   ------------------   Shares   Shares to be ------------------
Name   Number   Percent  Offered  Repurchased   Number   Percent
----   ----------  -------  -------  -----------   ------   -------

Harold J. Newman(30).....   298,942   *   30,790   --   268,152   *
Daniel P. Paduano(31).....   680,085   1.4%   70,847   --   609,238   1.3%
Leslie M. Pollack(32).....   515,344   1.1%   63,659   --   451,685   *
Janet W. Prindle.....   787,369   1.6%   74,895   --   712,474   1.5%
Kevin L. Risen(33).....   324,001   *   37,365   --   286,636   *
Daniel H. Rosenblatt(34)..   284,992   *   32,765   --   252,227   *
Jennifer K. Silver(35)....   359,088   *   42,178   --   316,910   *
Kent C. Simons.....   672,343   1.4%   22,512   --   649,831   1.4%
R. Edward Spilka(36).....   480,493   *   52,427   --   428,066   *
Gloria H. Spivak.....   188,357   *   21,220   --   167,137   *
Fred Stein.....   279,237   *   32,368   --   246,869   *
Eleanor Moore Sterne.....   309,390   *   33,287   --   276,103   *
Stephanie J. Stiefel(37)..   282,345   *   --   46,750   235,595   *
The Strauss 1998 Trust(38)   227,249   *   33,916   --   193,333   *
Richard J. Sweetnam Jr....   379,419   *   --   52,851   326,568   *
Judith M. Vale(39).....   779,975   1.6%   95,585   --   684,390   1.4%
David I. Weiner(40).....   546,686   1.1%   63,370   --   483,316   1.0%
Dietrich Weismann(41).....  2,019,016   4.1%   249,403   --   1,769,613   3.7%
Leslie J. Werkstell.....   187,161   *   21,695   --   165,466   *
Allan R. White III(42)....   325,102   *   37,478   --   287,624   *
   ----------  ----   --------- ---------   ----------  -----
   Total..... 36,931,625  75.4%   3,937,966 1,600,600   31,168,387  65.8%